Vision robot and pipeline application scenarios
01
Visual robot product
introduction
What is a vision robot?
Vision robot definition: an integrated robot
product that includes vision sensors and vision

SA10-1440 Vision Robot: Welding intelligent robot with vision
scanning module, supporting 3 external axis linkage
视觉机器人本体可选型号说明
SA12-2010 Vision Robot: Welding intelligent robot with vision
scanning module, supporting 3 external axis linkage
Vision sensor optional
for
long
torc
for
short
torch
Recommended welding machine (also suitable for
other brands)
range of Megmet
02
Introduction to pipeline
application scenarios
Pipe welding standard workstation hardware composition
1
23
4
5
6
7
8
Notes:
1. Single-axis positioner;
2. Pipeline support structure;
3. Support structure slide rail;
4. Welding parts;
5. Gun cleaner;
6. Vision robot;
7. Welding machine power supply;
8. The robot moves the ground
track
Partial component parameter